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ADDENDUM

650 Henderson Drive, Ste. 420, Cartersville, GA 30120 Bartow County, GA

SkylineWaterline Replacement
Bid No. 25-55-03

11/06/25 3 P.M.

$150

10/27/25

423-267-7613

Joe Byrne

AddendumNo. 1: Distributed by e-mail 10/13/25

A25002

Valerie Visco

RDJE, Inc. ConstructConnect

30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092

Rachael Taylor

10/06/25

rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com

770-849-6466

679 Hwy 29 South, Newnan, GA 30263

Amanda Simpson

contracts@rdjeinc.com

129813 10/06/25

770-251-2667

Mack Jones Enterprises, Inc.

Dahlonega, GA

Mack Jones

mje1980.mj@gmail.com

10/06/25

770-654-2340

KAMContracting

524 Crested Hawk, Canton, GA 30114

Jamon Jones

jjkamcontracting@gmail.com

11535 10/07/25

770-547-3761

UWS, Inc

16048 HWY27, Trion, GA 30753

Zach Hughes

zach.hughes@uwsinc.net

15434 10/07/25

706-734-0577

The Blue Book

800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Erin McVeigh

10/06/25

emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

800-431-2584 318

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

10/06/25

dodge.bidding@construction.com;rachel.wohrlin@constructio

757-525-1564

Associated General Contractors

101West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408

10/06/25

planroom@agcetn.org

423-265-1111
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F.S. Scarbrough, LLC

S.H. Creel Contracting

Unity Construction Company, Inc.

Site Engineering, Inc.

Builders Exchange of Tennessee

300 Clarke Street, Knoxville, TN 37921

Heather Lowery

10/06/25

heather@bxtn.org

865-525-0443

P.O. Box 2613, Peachtree City, GA 30269

756White BlossomCourt, Powder Springs, GA 30127

P.O. Box 651 Mableton, Georgia 30126

7025 Best Friend Road Atlanta, Ga., 30340

AjaneeM. Logan

Michael Ferriss

Scott Taylor

Tamara L Isbell

alogan@fsscarbrough.com

mferriss@shcreel.com

scott@unityconstructioninc.com

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com

50602

5163

45299

8099

10/09/25

10/09/25

10/07/25

10/09/25

C: 678.515.6493

C: 678-736-3708

770-943-9886 |

770-263-7234 ext.

Complete Site

3510 Ball Ground Hwy Suite 1000 Canton, GA 30114

Matt Goss

matt@completesitega.com

10/09/25

770- 630-9880

HD Excavations &Utilities

PO Box 489, Villa Rica, GA 30180

Megan Griffin

Megan@hd-excavations.com

5294 10/15/25

470-241-0514
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Smith Pipeline, Inc.

Helix Grading &Utility, LLC

Eidson Underground, LLC

Armourco, Inc.

Ardito Construction Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 798 Palmetto, GA 30268

30 Industrial Dr.,|Zebulon GA 30295

622 Roberson Road, Rockmart, GA 30153

123 Dixie Court, Woodstock, GA 30189

1290 Austell Road, SE, Marietta, GA 30008

Logan Baggett

Kimberly Smith

Tina Chastain

Preston Summerville

Nick McConnell

Patrick A. Quigley

lbaggett@3bservices.net

kimberlysmith@smithpipeline.com

office@helixllc.us

Preston@eidsonunderground.net

nick@armourco.com; david@armourco.com

patrick.quigley@arditoconstruction.com

0819

3136

2987

10/13/25

10/20/25

10/20/25

10/21/25

10/27/25

10/23/25

770-964-0503

470-491-4500

706-676-2326

770-876-4971

470-965-9075

D&HConstruction

1915 James Jackson Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30318

Angie Hackney

angie.hackney@outlook.com

10/28/25

404-792-1941


